COMUNE DI VINCI - VALUTAZIONE DIRIGENTI, RESPONSABILI e SEGRETARIO

DIPENDENTE

INTERLANDI ANNA
BENELLI CLAUDIO
PERUZZI CLAUDIA
NANNI ROMANO
MASINI PAOLO
SALANI STEFANO

FUNZIONE

Dir. Settore 1
Dir. Settore 2
Dir. Settore 3
Dir. Settore 4

Responsabile Servizio P.M.
Segretario Comunale

IND. MASSIMA

a dh dh dh dh b

INDENN. PERCEPITA

3.000,00
3.000,00
3.000,00
3.000,00
2.875,00
5.145,79

a dh dh dh dh dh

2.777,49
2.940,00
2.940,00
2.910,00
2.415,00
4.724,77
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